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Desc Main 

B6C (Official Fonn 6C) (4/1 3) 

In re Paul R Dulberg Case No. _ ____r:141 -8::!l.>!3>£57!..!8iL_ _______ _ 

Debtor 

SCHEDULE C - PROPERTY CLAIMED AS EXEMPT -AMENDED 

Debtor claims the exemptions to which debtor is entitled under: 
(Check one box) 

0 Check if debtor claims a homestead exemption that exceeds 

0 II U.S.C. §522(b)(2) 
• II U.S.C. §522(b)(3) 

$155,6 75. (Amountsub;ect to adjustme/11 on 4 I 16. and erery three years thereafter 
wah respect to cases commenced on or after the date of adj uslmem.) 

Description of Property 

Real Property 
Location : 4606 Hayden Court, McHenry IL 
60051 -7918 

Cash on Hand 
Location : 4606 Hayden Court, McHenry IL 
60051-7918 

Specify Law Providing 
Each Exemption 

735 ILCS 5/12-901 

735 ILCS 5/12-1001(b) 

Checking, Savings, or Other Financial Accounts, Certificates of Deposit 
McHenry Bank & Trust checking account xxxx- 7351LCS 5/12-1001(b) 
5528 

Household Goods and Furnishings 
Location: 4606 Hayden Court, McHenry IL 
60051-7918 

Wearing Apparel 
Location: 4606 Hayden Court, McHenry IL 
60051-7918 

735 ILCS 5/12-1001(b) 

735 ILCS 5/12-1001(a) 

Other Contingent and Unliquidated Claims of Every Nature 
Pending personal injury claim. Paul Dulberg, 735 ILCS 5/12-1001(h)(4) 
Plaintiff, v. David Gagnon, et al., Defendants. 
McHenry County, Illinois Case No. 12 LA 178 
Estimate value of claim, $55,000.00, subject to 
medical liens and attorney fee. 
Contact: Hans Mast, Attorney, Law Offices of 
Thomas J. Popovich, P. C., 3416 West Elm 
Street, McHenry, Illinois 60050, Telephone : 815-
344-3797. 

_0_ continuation sheets attached to Schedule of Property Claimed as Exempt 
Software Copynght (c) 1996-2016- Best Case. LLC- www.bestcase.com 

Total: 

Value of 
Claimed 

Exemption 

15,000.00 

30.00 

300.00 

1,000.00 

350.00 

15,000.00 

31 ,680.00 

Current Value of 
Property Without 

Deducting Exemption 

140,000.00 

30.00 

300.00 

1,000.00 

350.00 

Unknown 

141 ,680.00 
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