Case 14-83578 Doc 29 Filed 09/16/16 Entered 09/16/16 13:55:17 Desc Main Document Page 1 of 1

B6C (Official Form 6C) (4/13)

In re	Paul R Dulberg		Case No	14-83578	
-		Debtor			

SCHEDULE C - PROPERTY CLAIMED AS EXEMPT - AMENDED

Debtor claims the exemptions to which debtor is entitled (Check one box) 11 U.S.C. §522(b)(2) 11 U.S.C. §522(b)(3)	\$155,675.	ebtor claims a homestead exe (Amount subject to adjustment on 4 1 with respect to cases commenced on	16, and every three years thereafter
Description of Property	Specify Law Providing Each Exemption	Value of Claimed Exemption	Current Value of Property Without Deducting Exemption
Real Property Location: 4606 Hayden Court, McHenry IL 60051-7918	735 ILCS 5/12-901	15,000.00	140,000.00
Cash on Hand Location: 4606 Hayden Court, McHenry IL 60051-7918	735 ILCS 5/12-1001(b)	30.00	30.00
Checking, Savings, or Other Financial Accounts, McHenry Bank & Trust checking account xxxx-5528	Certificates of Deposit 735 ILCS 5/12-1001(b)	300.00	300.00
Household Goods and Furnishings Location: 4606 Hayden Court, McHenry IL 60051-7918	735 ILCS 5/12-1001(b)	1,000.00	1,000.00
Wearing Apparel Location: 4606 Hayden Court, McHenry IL 60051-7918	735 ILCS 5/12-1001(a)	350.00	350.00
Other Contingent and Unliquidated Claims of Eve Pending personal injury claim. Paul Dulberg, Plaintiff, v. David Gagnon, et al., Defendants. McHenry County, Illinois Case No. 12 LA 178 Estimate value of claim, \$55,000.00, subject to medical liens and attorney fee. Contact: Hans Mast, Attorney, Law Offices of Thomas J. Popovich, P. C., 3416 West Elm Street, McHenry, Illinois 60050, Telephone: 815- 344-3797.	<u>ry Nature</u> 735 ILCS 5/12-1001(h)(4)	15,000.00	Unknown

Total: 31,680.00 141,680.00